## **Carbon County Wyoming Photo Contest Entry Form**

Name: (first & last)	
Phone Number:	_
E-mail:	-
Address:	
Where in Carbon County was this Ph	oto Taken:

## By signing this document you are agreeing to the terms and conditions of this photo contest as laid out in our rules and conditions.

It is your responsibility to fully read the rules and conditions posted online at the Carbon County Wyoming web site link listed below before signing this document: http://www.wyomingcarboncounty.com/photocontest.htm

Signature:
------------

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

## **Reminders:**

- If your image includes people make sure you include a signed model release for everyone in the photo. If anyone in the photo is a minor you must include a minor model release with a signature by the parent or guardian of that minor child. Model releases can be obtained at the following web site URL: http://www.wyomingcarboncounty.com/photocontest.htm

- Prints must be 4 x 6 inches or 5 x 7 inches.
- Prints will not be returned.

Return this form along with your printed photo to the following address:

Carbon County Visitors Council PO Box 1017 Rawlins WY 82301 1-800-228-3547